
1. SV Herbornseelbach I 895
Damm, Hans-Otto 297
Grein, Wolfgang 299
Metz, Marco 299

2. SG Butzbach 894
Brück, Steffen 296
Schmidt, Carlo 299
Wolf, Joachim 299

3. SV 1923 Bürstadt 2 892
Bitsch, Nikola Dr. 300
Leonhardt, Petra 298
Link, Heike 294

4. SV Herbornseelbach II 891
Dietrich, Jörg 294
Peipert, Bernd 298
Ulm, Kevin 299

5. SV 1923 Bürstadt 891
Montag, Hubert 295
Schäfer, Karlheinz 297
Zehatschek, Karl-Heinz 299

6. Wiesbadener SG 886
Dey, Uwe 295
Hofmann, Thomas 298
Lill, Wolfgang 293

7. SV 1966 Niederklein 881
Deubel, Heinz 290
Hohenberg, Michael 298
Nau, Gernold 293

8. PSG Darmstadt 879
Kunz, Günter 295
Stelzl, Matthias 289
Zell, Karlheinz 295

9. SV Ettingshausen 876
Boerzel, Roland 294
Tröller, Dieter 293
Wagner, Uwe 289

Einzelwertung

1. Bitsch, Nikola Dr. SV 1923 Bürstadt 2 300
2. Grein, Wolfgang SV Herbornseelbach I 299
2. Huth, Alexander SV Schlierbach 1 299
2. Ulm, Kevin SV Herbornseelbach II 299
2. Wolf, Joachim SG Butzbach 299
6. Schmidt, Carlo SG Butzbach 299
7. Metz, Marco SV Herbornseelbach I 299
7. Zehatschek, Karl-Heinz SV 1923 Bürstadt 299
9. Hofmann, Thomas Wiesbadener SGes 1843/1860 298

10. Hohenberg, Michael SV 1966 Niederklein 298
10. Peipert, Bernd SV Herbornseelbach II 298
12. Leonhardt, Petra SV 1923 Bürstadt 2 298
13. Damm, Hans-Otto SV Herbornseelbach I 297
13. Peter, Bernd SSV Leun 297
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15. Schäfer, Karlheinz SV 1923 Bürstadt 297
16. Suhl, Alexander PSG Auerbach 296
17. Schoeffner, Juergen SV Freischütz 1913 Neu-Anspach 296
18. Brück, Steffen SG Butzbach 296
19. Kunz, Günter PSG Darmstadt 295
20. Montag, Hubert SV 1923 Bürstadt 295
21. Dahlgren, Charles SV 1975 Langgöns 295
22. Zell, Karlheinz PSG Darmstadt 295
23. Dey, Uwe Wiesbadener SG 295
24. Link, Heike SV 1923 Bürstadt 2 294
25. Boerzel, Roland SV Ettingshausen 294
26. Dietrich, Jörg SV Herbornseelbach II 294
27. Hinz, Lothar SG Butzbach 293
27. Nau, Gernold SV 1966 Niederklein 293
27. Tröller, Dieter SV Ettingshausen 293
30. Vogel, Thomas Priv. SGes Auerbach 1570 293
31. Lill, Wolfgang Wiesbadener SG 293
32. Metz, Helmut SV Herbornseelbach 292
33. Achtellik, Christoph VSV Wetzlar 291
34. Veidt, Patrick SV Winden 1921 290
35. Deubel, Heinz SV 1966 Niederklein 290
36. Wagner, Uwe SV Ettingshausen 289
37. Struck, Elmar SC 1968 Klein-Umstadt 289
38. Stelzl, Matthias PSG Darmstadt 289
39. Weber, Udo PSV GW Frankfurt 289
40. Geiss, Thomas Büdinger SG 0
40. Goerge, Gunthard SV Horrido 1890 Stadtallendorf 0
40. Hiemer, Stefan Fürther SV Hassia 1928 0
40. Klingelhoefer, Steffen SV Herbornseelbach 0
40. Kunz, Ulrich WSG 0
40. Wolf, Jürgen Fürther SV Hassia 1928 0

Seite 2 von 2, Hess. Schützenverband e.V., Ergebnisse_ME Stand 21.10.2017 17:27:00

Hessische Meisterschaften Gewehr 2017
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse  Liegendkampf 100 m Herren I (1.92.10)


